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. 2/1/98 - 8/1/98 -

M uslim T elevrsron Ahmadrz;ga Programme Schedule tor T mnsmlsswn

: HaneNoteﬂuupmgrwmm and timings may Change, Hatkatdpnarnaeoe Details of Progranunes meAmrourwed o
fwerEveryercHows All times are gzven in Bmirh .SYaudmd Trme Fornmmugfbmmgn  please plione or fax -!-44 1818748344

" Friday 2nd January 1998

3 Ramadhan

.00.05

00:30

01.00 -
102,00
E - Fazl Mosque UK - 1998 (R)

03.45 , .
©_05.00

0630

07.00 ..

08.00
095.00
16.00

1100

12.05

©.14:30

-17.00
18.05

1830,
19.30

~UrduClass . . .. !
German - Service: i I)’;f. MTA"
~:L. Special . :'Ramadhan’ .

: Willkommen
. “Ein- Bergtour
2030

.21.00 -

- +Mujeeb-ul-Haq Khan.. .
'Friday Sermon by Huzoor (R)
22.45 Rencontre CAvec.  Les

2130

: __:,‘:‘;Homoeopathy
- Huzoor(R)::-
06.05 -

o ‘Mosque! London, UK .
14.00°

" Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith

Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith, News -

Children's. Comer:Correct Pro- 1B
nunciation of the. Holy Quran .

Liqaa Ma'al Arab (R) :
Dars.ul Quran {no2} by: Huzoor

Urdu Class.-

Tliawat,Darsul—Hadrth News

Children's: Corner. :Correct Pro-
nunciation of the Holy Quran :
Pushto Programme -
Kalaam-e-Shair bazabane Shau-
quaa ‘Ma'al Arab (R)

Urdu Class

‘Computers for. everyone part 40

Tilawat, Dars. Malfoozat News
'12.30 " Darood Shareef and Nazm

13.00 -

Friday = Sermon by Hadhrat
Khalifatul . Masih”

‘Bengali Programme

phones - Huzoor's- Mulaqat

"+ with French Speaking Friends~
1530

Friday Sermon. By Huzoor (R)
Liqaa Ma'al Arab MmN

m Deutsehland

IV, ' Fazl:

‘Rencontre Avec Les. Franco-_:

c2y|

Children's Corner ’Mﬂlaqat_
Wlth Huzoor . ~ -
Medical .~ Matters -

“Franco-.

phones - Huzoors Mulaqat w1th
French Speakmg Frleuds ' -

Cwith Do

Salz_rrday 3rd January 1998

4 Ramadhan

.

00.05
0030,

. 0100
02.0

-04.00 -
05.00

06.05
06.30
07.00
- 08.00

08.45 .

-09.45
-11.00

11.30

- Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News
“Children's Comer - Mulaqat
7 With Huzoor (R) - S
- Saraiki Programme_ L
-Medical

Tilawat,;:Dars Malfoozat, News
.Children's .
" With Huzoor (R)~

- Liqaa Ma'al Arab- (R} .
MTA . USA ‘Production:

- Interview with Dr-Charles T-Velter .|

03.00 -

Corner, .-Mulaqat

1j'

Urdu Class (R) -

Computers for everyone part 40

.__.phones - Mulaqat with Huzoor
" with French Speaking Friends. .

Matters
‘Mujeeb-ul-Haq-Khan -(R) -
Ligaa Ma'al Arab

Urdu Class

Insaan’

‘Huzoor - ‘Fazl Mosque UK -

1998

13.00 -

13.30

14.15
15.00

16.00-
17.00°

- Children's

Tilawat, News

Indonesian Hour: Dlalogue wrth- "
.. Al Bashoir

Bengali Programme 4 _
R aMulaqat; o
Huzoor .

Ligaa Ma'al Arab’
Arablc_PrOBFamme SRS

“Rencontre ‘Avec - Les. -Franco-. | 7

‘with 'Dr"

- MTA Variety: ‘Ramadhan aur [
Speech by Abdul
* Salaam Tahir - . '
LIVE Dars ul Quran (No 4) by_

-with_‘-

100

* VS Rawalpindi on the occasion

of 2% Sports Ralley Atfal ul
-LIVE Dars ul Quran (No-6) by -
: ,Huzoor Fazl Mosque UK -

Indonesian Hour: 1) Dars 4'

.. . mit Ameer Hazoor I 2) MTA
_ Special ¢ Ramadhan i

.. With Huzoor’

Ahmadiyya Pakistan

1998
Tilawat, News

. Quran, ‘Al Fatiha’ - Part -~
<Bengali-Programme -
Homoeopathy Cless Wlth .
~.Huzeor: -~ :
Liqaa Ma'al Arab - (N)
Turkish: Programme T
_ Tilawat; Dars_M_al_foozat :
Urdu Class

German Service: 1) Begegnung--

Children's Corner - Mulaqat

Dars ul Quran (No 6) by

. Huzeor - Fazl Mosque UK- ..
1998 ' o
Homoeopath}' Class SRR

Tue_.ra’ay 6th Jc_mua;y;lggS

"7 Ramadhar - ’

" Tilawat, Dars ul. Hadith, News. |
. Children's Co_rner
 With Huzoor (R) - -
- Ligaa Ma'al Arab . (R)

“Dars ul Quran (No 6) by

1998, :
Urdi Class (R)"

Islamic -
. Khazame o

"Ligaa'Ma'al Arab (R)
- Urdu Class (R) :

- Muleqat

Huzoor - Fazl Mosque: UK = '-

.| 2030
|~ with Huzoor -
| 2100

. """ Huzoor - Fazl Mosque UK (R)

Homoeopathy Class

-Tilawat, Dars ul Had:th‘ News
“'Children's Corner - Mulaqat
‘With Huzoor (R)

Pushto Programme

~Teachings- :. Rohani

Medical Matters: ‘Structure of

' % Heart’, Guest: Dr- Masoad ‘ul

“Host: Dr Sagib Sami "~

Hasan Noori (Heart Specialist),

Dars ul -Quran (No:' 7} -by

-, Huzoor - Fazi Mosque UK -

" Sermon e
kBengalr Programme.
Mulaqat with Huzoor (N)

"Children's “Corner * :
_.. Pronunciation . of  :the
Quran

" Dars - ul -Quran (No 7) by

1998 - .
: Mulaqat w1th Huzoor (R) =

1998
. Tilawat; News

Indonesian - Hour:  Friday

Ligaa Ma'al Arab - (N).".
Norwegian Programme

* Tilawat, Dars ul Hadlth NeWS
- UrduClass (N} - '

German Serv1ce 1).
Mathematik. 2) Lies Mal " 3)

Rechtstip
.Correct-
Holy

Huzoor - Fazl. Mosque UK -

Wednesday 7th Januafy ! 998

‘8 Ramadhan: .-

: 18.05 - Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat
18.30  Urdu Class (N) lbwmstisiommmifris e
-19.30 - - German- Service: 1) Nazm 2) |-11.30-
© ¢ Sport ‘Kabadi® 2) Derf. v
. Diskussionskreis =
S -'Kmdererzmhuog - :13.05
20.30  ‘Aap Ka Khat Mila’ with Syed 313.30
: * Naseer Shah ' Sakib and |~
© . Mubarak Zafar sahib - . | 1415
21.00"  Darsul Quran (No4) by Huzoor. IS 00
1 -FaleosqueUK 1998 ..
12245 "Chlldren s Mulaqat " with 16 00
" Huzdor , oo
: . : 18, 05.
: Sunday 4th January 1998 S 1830
: 'S Ramadhan © '19 30
00.05 - Tilawat, Dars ul Hadith, News: ", f
;'00.30 .. Children's -Corner: Educational 2030
P8, Ll . ucational | 54 45
; . Programme, Wagfeen-e-nau -
01.00. . Ligaa‘Ma’al Arab - el g 00
:| 02.00 . Darsul Quran (No4) by l—luzoor .
. " - Fazl Mosque UK - 1998 -
gggg glr:lu Class: _ _ 22 45
| 05, ildren’s - Mulaqat .-Wlth
. .Huzeer - A"
06.05  Tilawat, Dars ul Hadlth Newe H :
06.30  Children’s Corner : Educatlnel' :
i -+ Programme, Wagfeen-e-Nau =] 00.05-
07.00 - Friday Sermon By Huzoor - | 00,30
b 7 Rec.2.1.98° : o
| 08.00._ Interview Maulana Mohemm\ed_ '01._,-00:;:1
" Ahmad Jalil' (Mufti Silsila, | 02.00
-~ Former ~ Professor Jamia
' - Ahmadiyya) | L
09.00 ' Ligaa Ma'al Arab (R) 03.45
{:10:00: ~Urdu Class (R} - woi1,] 0500
11.00° ‘Aap Ka Khat Mrla wrth Syed 06.05°
-+ Naseer” “Shah "~ Sahib - and 06. 30‘.‘
: RS Mubarak Zafar Sahib, -
11.30 LIVE Dars ul Quran (No 5) by= 07 00
" - .. Huzoor - Fazl MosqueUK- 171 08.00
13.05. Tilawat, News o . S
1330 lndonesmn Hour  Friday: *09.00"
fooore cSermon o D e 111000
1430 = Bengali Programme 41100 -
15.00 - Mulaqat . with _‘Huzoor: ‘with {1 "=/ *
"~ .. English speaking friends . .- 1" . -
16.00 " LigaaMa'alArab -~ |
'E}T.OO * Albanian’ Programme: . {11.30.:_'_
18.05 ' Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat - '
1830 UrduCl = (N) RN
19.30. ‘German . Service: -~ 1)Physik | 13.05
C 0 Krafte’ 2) Kmdersendubg mit:| 13.30
. '+ Ameer Sahib Ao
20.30 . Children's Corner Kudak n013 -14.15
21.00  Darsul Quran (No5) by Huzaor |.15.00°
' ©"-Fazl Mosque UK - 1998 16,00
2245 Mulaqgat with Huzoor_Enghsh 17.00°
T Speakmg Fnends ‘[ 18.05
- < |a1s30
yi Monday SIh J’amrary L8 19.30
‘W - 6Ramadhan " I
00.05.: - Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News '20:3{5 :
00.30. Children's Comner Kudak No 13" | ©
01.00 ' Ligaa Ma'alArab- (R) ~ | °
102, 00: Darsul Quran (No5) by Huzoor: ?21‘ 00
- Fazl Mosque UK - 1998 T
03 45-_-Urdu Class (R)." — L
05.00". M_ulaqat With Huzoor wrth 92,45
" English Speaking friends(R) |
06.05:  Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News . [=—
06.30. . Children's Corner Kudak No 13 |L
‘07:00" Speech ‘Dua’ by Maulana ||
P Su]tan'Mahmood Anwar-: -7 | o0.05
08.00 MTA" Varlety .~ Quiz “on | 00.30-
09.00 Ligaa. Maal Arab (R) : S
11000 “UrduClass (R} . -1 01.00°
Sports: Football Final, Rabwah | ©

Tilawat, Seerat-un-Nabi, News -

Children's Corner : Correct. . . 2100

Pronunciation of the Holy =
Quran
quaa Ma' al Arab - (R)

- 22.45

| 02.00 .

03.45
05.00"
106.05

06.30

1 09.00

10.00.
11.00°
1130

13.00.

13.30

1415
15.00

16.00

17.00
18.05
18.30°

19.30

Dars ul- Quran (No 7) byl
Huzoor - Fazl Mosque UK -}
1998 : : ‘
Urdu Class (R)

Mulaqat with Hazoor (R)
Tilawat, Seerat. un Nabi, News
Children's Corner: Correct:
.Pronunciation of the Holy

1% . Quran.
07.00"
| 0800

Swahili Programme -

Around The Globe - Hamari
Kaenat

Ligaa Ma'al Arab- (R)

Urdu Class @

Roshni Da Safar - o
_LIVE Dars ul Quran.(No 8) by
. Huzoor - Fazl Mosque UK :
Tilawat, News
Indonesian’

Hour ~.-What's

o Ahamadlyyat

- Bengali Programme. .~ ©
‘Mulagat with Hazoor (R)- -
- Liqaa Ma'al Arab. - .
French Programme .
Tilawat, Seerat un Nabi, News
Urdu.Class - :
. German Servrce .
1) Der weg zum Islam V
-2) 2)I1Q . S .
Children's Corner - Mu]aqat .

Dars. ul - Quran- (No 8) by

' Mulaqat WIth Huzoor (R)

Thzrrsday 8th Jamrm'y 1 998 R

9 Ramadhan’

00.05
1 0030

01.00-
02:00 -

03.45
.05.00°
06.05°
10630

07.00

08.00-
| 08.55°

10.00 .
11.00

1130

13.00 -
1330

14.15

15.00 °

16.00

17.00°

18.05

N 18.30
o 19.30

] o>

20.30

| 2230

23.00

Tﬂa_wat, Dars Malfoozat, News
" Children's Corner - Mulaqgat
with Huzoor (R) .
-LigaaMa'al Arab (R} - . ...
Dars - -ul:~Quran - (No- - 8) by o
Huzoor - Fazl Mosque UK -
- 1998+~
Urdu Class (R)
Mulagat with Huzoor
‘Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News
Children's Corner - Mulaqat
with Huzoor(R) . '
Sindhi
Translation of Friday Sermon

‘Mukarram’; Chaudhry Shabir
.~ Ahmad se gufugu §
Ligaa Ma'al Arab (R)"
‘UrduClass = .~ .o
MTA  Variety: Jamaat e

- Ahmadiyya ke: Akhbaraat. aur

rasa’al -

LIVE Dars ul' Quran {No 9) by
Huzoor - Fazl Mosque UK -
1998 . :

Tilawat, News - ‘
Indonesian Hour: Darsul Quran

Bengali Programme *.

Homoeopathy Class -

" Liqaa Ma'al Arab - (N)

Russian Programme

~ Tilawat, Dars Malfoozat, News

Urdu Class .

. German_ Service: - : N B
1) Rush Rush 2) MTA Vatre te

- ‘Ramadhan’ 3) Rechtsip =~

. Children's - Corner:
Pronunciation - of the

-Correct

.. Quran -
Darsul Q"”’" fNOI) by Huzoor SR

- Fazl Mosque UK - 1998 (R)
MTA: Variety. : 'Kalaam-e-Shair
bezabane shaair

Homoeopathy Class

|

ptqm\u’u’ /Arfquhdjf/f(lﬁ)ff'w‘)'

P

-Programme, -

Holy L
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